
From: 	 James.Barr@dot.gov  
To: 	 randall.y.young@navy.mil  
CC: 	 Pua.Aiu@hawaii.gov; Nancy.A.McMahon@hawaii.gov ; Ted.Matley@dot.gov ; Miyamoto, Faith; 

Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; bsemmer@achp.gov; john.muraoka@navy.mil ; Renee.Marler@dot.gov  
Sent: 	 1/6/2010 10:31:38 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: Makalapa Housing Zone Boundary 

Randy: 

Thank you. We made progress on the call today. 

So, the Navy no longer wishes to be a Signatory. Do you wish to be an 
Invited Signatory; a Concurring Party; what? 

Thanks; 

Jim 

	Original Message 	 
From: Muraoka, John T CIV NAVREGHAWAII N45 
[mailto:john.muraoka@navy.mil]  
Sent: Tuesday, January 05, 2010 5:15 PM 
To: Pua.Aiu@hawaii.gov ; Nancy.A.McMahon@hawaii.gov ; Matley, Ted (FTA); 
Miyamoto, Faith; Spurgeon@pbworld.com ; Barr, James (FTA); 
bsemmer@achp.gov  
Subject: Makalapa Housing Zone Boundary 

Aloha All, 
The Navy would like to call a teleconference for tomorrow to 
discuss the Makalapa Housing Zone Boundary issue as it relates to the 
Honolulu High Capacity Rail Project. As you all know, this issue has 
received quite a bit of attention in the last few weeks. We would like 
to get together with everyone to discuss the issue, make sure we are all 
on the same page, and see if we can agree on a way ahead. I tried 
calling some of you today to see if a time could be set for the 
teleconference, but decided that would be best to get this word out to 
everyone as quickly as possible. Teleconference time and call in 
information follows. Please let me know if there are any questions or 
problems. 

Date: Wednesday, January 6, 2010 
Time: 9:00 AM (HST) / 11:00 AM (PST) / 2:00 PM (EST) 

Call in: (808) 655-9934 
Code: 4137 

AR00118931 


